
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.
2

19
8

70
3

74
71
27

112
55
12

Name
SANDRO FREITAS   (S)
RODRIGO ROSSET   (S)
EDU ALFIA
ALEX BONILHA   (S)
ROGERIO TEIXEIRA PINTO
SILVIO RAMOS
ZAZA    (S)
MARCELO BRA/ANDRE CUNHA
JEAN QUADROS
GREGORIO AYUB
RUI - LUIGI

Class
Formula LDA
Formula LDA
Formula LDA
Formula LDA
Formula LDA GP
Formula LDA GP
Formula LDA
Formula LDA GP
Formula LDA GP
Formula LDA GP
Formula LDA GP

Laps
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

2

Diff
-

+0.083
+11.845
+22.388
+34.558
+36.820
+45.251
+54.886

+1:19.805
+1:48.759

10 Laps

Total Tm
24:02.612
24:02.695
24:14.457
24:25.000
24:37.170
24:39.432
24:47.863
24:57.498
25:22.417
25:51.371
4:45.893

Best Tm
2:00.023
1:59.281
2:00.138
2:01.320
2:00.702
2:02.320
2:02.554
2:03.261
2:05.169
2:06.599
2:40.002

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps6a Etapa Campeonato da Liga
 Sabado

Prova 1 Formula LDA

Race (12 Laps)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

29/12/2018 11:25

6a Etapa Campeonato LDA
  28 a 30 Dezembro 2018

Margin of Victory
+0.083

Avg. Speed
129,036

Best Lap Tm
1:59.281

Best Spd
130,049

Best Lap by
[19] RODRIGO ROSSET   (S)
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